
prezime ime klub godište

PLAVI
MIĆIĆ NIKOLA AGR 17.03.2014

WENG MARCEL AGR 03.05.2013

MARINKOVIĆ VUK AGR 16.03.2015

MILAK SAVA BGT 31.01.2013

ZRNIĆ PAVLE BGT 22.10.2013

STANKOVIĆ DIMITRIJE BGT 08.01.2015

VUKOVIĆ LUKA FOR 04.01.2015

JOVANOVIĆ ALEKSA FOR 04.11.2014

CRVENI
ĐOKIĆ MARKO CZ 18.04.2014

JOKSIĆ ALEKSANDAR CZ 31.10.2014

DŽUVEROVIĆ RELJA CZ 14.04.2013

RAKOVIC ILIJA CZ 08.03.2015

VASILJEVIĆ LUKA CZ 12.11.2014

ŽUŽA ANDREJ CZ 11.02.2013

SVJETLIČIĆ TEODOR CZ 16.01.2015

SUDAR VANJA JTK 23.12.2015

ŽUTI
GAŠIĆ DUŠAN ELT 21.04.2014

GAŠIĆ STRAHINJA ELT 21.05.2016

ĐUMIĆ MILAN REK 28.01.2015

UROŠEVIĆ RELJA REK 01.07.2015

VASILIJEVIĆ ĐORĐE REK 21.03.2016

RADIVOJEVIĆ ANDRIJA REK 23.04.2015

RADOSAVLJEVIĆ ZARIJA TSK 05.02.2015

ŠABIĆ STEFAN TSK 05.06.2015

ZELENI
NIKOLIC PAVLE TIP 31.12.2013

TODOROVIĆ VUKAŠIN TIP 23.08.2015

RATKOVIĆ JAKOV TIP 01.06.2015

BERIĆ STEFAN TPC 19.08.2015

JOVANOVIĆ ALEKSA TP 23.10.2015

YOO GUNWOO GB 24.07.2013

MANDAL RELJA NOV 07.03.2016

MUJEVIĆ KAN PZA 18.09.2014

POPOVIĆ JOVAN TWS 11.02.2015

TIMOVI   dečaci



7
VUKOVIĆ

SVJETLIČIĆ

RADOSAVLJEVIĆ

MANDAL

8
MUJEVIĆ

JOVANOVIĆ

SUDAR

ŠABIĆ

POPOVIĆ



prezime ime klub godište

1 10:00h

MIĆIĆ NIKOLA AGR 17.03.2014

ĐOKIĆ MARKO CZ 18.04.2014

GAŠIĆ DUŠAN ELT 21.04.2014

RATKOVIC JAKOV TIP 1.06.2015

2 10:00h

WENG MARCEL AGR 03.05.2013

JOKSIĆ ALEKSANDAR CZ 31.10.2014

GAŠIĆ STRAHINJA ELT 21.05.2016

TODOROVIĆ VUKAŠIN TIP 23.08.2015

3 ne pre  11:30h

MARINKOVIĆ VUK AGR 16.03.2015

DŽUVEROVIĆ RELJA CZ 14.04.2013

ĐUMIĆ MILAN REK 28.01.2015

NIKOLIC PAVLE TIP 31.12.2013

4 ne pre  11:30h

MILAK SAVA BGT 31.01.2013

RAKOVIC ILIJA CZ 08.03.2015

UROŠEVIĆ RELJA REK 01.07.2015

BERIĆ STEFAN TPC 19.08.2015

5 ne pre  13:00h

ZRNIĆ PAVLE BGT 22.10.2013

VASILJEVIĆ LUKA CZ 12.11.2014

VASILIJEVIĆ ĐORĐE REK 21.03.2016

JOVANOVIĆ ALEKSA TP 23.10.2015

6 ne pre  13:00h                               

STANKOVIĆ DIMITRIJE BGT 08.01.2015

ŽUŽA ANDREJ CZ 11.02.2013

RADIVOJEVIĆ ANDRIJA REK 23.04.2015

YOO GUNWOO GB 24.07.2013

GRUPE   dečaci



7 ne pre  14:30h

VUKOVIĆ LUKA FOR 04.01.2015

SVJETLIČIĆ TEODOR CZ 16.01.2015

RADOSAVLJEVIĆ ZARIJA TSK 05.02.2015

MANDAL RELJA NOV 07.03.2016

8 ne pre  14:30h

MUJEVIĆ KAN PZA 18.09.2014

JOVANOVIĆ ALEKSA FOR 04.11.2014

SUDAR VANJA JTK 23.12.2015

ŠABIĆ STEFAN TSK 05.06.2015

POPOVIĆ JOVAN TWS 11.02.2015


